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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Website question
1 message

Comercial Momotombo <coimsa@live.com> Fri, Jun 5, 2020 at 8:46 PM
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hello, Kate.

 

60 units

 

De: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] En nombre de Kate Griffiths
Enviado el: viernes, 5 de junio de 2020 10:02
Para: Comercial Momotombo <coimsa@live.com>
Asunto: Re: Website ques�on

 

Good afternoon,

 

Thank you for your email.  I will send you a proforma invoice with EXW and paypal after the weekend.  I would need
to know how many sensors you require please?

 

I would also need your invoice and delivery addresses in order to set up a new account for you.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as
best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, Jun 5, 2020 at 4:51 PM Comercial Momotombo <coimsa@live.com> wrote:

Hello, Kate.

 

Could you send me a formal quote with the bank informa�on! Can I pay by PayPal?

 

Pls send the quote with this informa�on and the address pick up

 

 

Importadora Nuevo Mundo S.A

Ruc. J0310000269440

Address.

V.- San Jeronino. Masaya, Nicaragua. Cp41000

Ofi. +505-2528-8271

Wsapp + 505-7754-7773

 

Contac Person

Enrique Hernandez / Kathya Rosales (inmkross@hotmail.com)
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De: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] En nombre de Kate Griffiths
Enviado el: jueves, 4 de junio de 2020 05:13
Para: Comercial Momotombo <coimsa@live.com>
Asunto: Re: Website ques�on

 

The lead time could be as long as 8 weeks.  This is very approximate due to the current pandemic.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered,
but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, Jun 4, 2020 at 12:03 PM Comercial Momotombo <coimsa@live.com> wrote:

Good day. Kate
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Thanks for your email. 

 

We are in CentralAmerica and we need 60 or 100 units. How long is your lead time?

 

Pls send the quote with your Bank or PayPal information. And address pick up too. 

 

Importadora Nuevo Mundo S.A

Ruc. J0310000269440

Address.

V.- San Jeronino. Masaya, Nicaragua. Cp41000

Ofi. +505-2528-8271

Wsapp + 505-7754-7773 

Contac Person

Enrique Hernandez / Kathya Rosales (INM bond@hotmail.com)

 

 

El 4 jun. 2020, a la(s) 03:10, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> escribió:

Good morning Mariano,

 

Thank you for your website question.

The price of item 0110017 R-17MED Oxygen Sensor is $34.50 each EXW.

There may be a long lead time for this item as worldwide there is a stock issue currently.

 

If you require a proforma invoice, I would need your invoice and delivery addresses in order to set
up a new account for you.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and
admin staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the
main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we
aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
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